USAS
Uncontrolled Speed
Active Safety
OSAS
Over Stroke
Active Safety
SKUDO
Active Protection

Updated
6
HOW TO ORDER
Nipple
A
R 0,6
>
20 R ,024.79
Ra 0,8  µm
Rm 32  µinch
8 .31
Ø F H7
Pm
in
Km
in
 =
 P
m
in
 -
2
DIN 6798A
SCHNORR type S
Ø I
Revision code
Version
Stroke
Model
Series
RV 750 - 050 - A - EV
All the Easy manifold Cylinders and the hole covers, are supplied with square
seal or nipple and installation guideline.
Supply statusEN
Todos los cilindros Easy Manifold y coberturas para los agujeros, se abasteceran
con junta o el Tetón y la hoja de instalación.
Estado de abastecimientoES
Alle Gasdruckfedern und Verschlussplatten für das Verbundplattensystem
werden mit den nötigen Dichtungen / Verbindungsstücken und den Installa-
tionsrichtlinien ausgeliefert.
LieferumfangDE
Todos os cilindros Easy Manifold e as capas para os buracos, são fornecidos com
junta ou conector e folha de instalação.
Estado de abastecimentoPT
Tutti i cilindri Easy manifold e le coperture per i fori, sono forniti con guarnizione
o nipplo e foglio di installazione
Stato di fornitura IT
Tous les vérins Easy Manifold et les couvertures pour les trous, sont fournis avec
joint ou coupleur et feuille d’installation.
Etat de fourniture FR
Series Model Revision
code Version
Fixing
pattern
Thread
size
A x Pmin
Ø I Ø D Ø F Ø S Seal
code Note
Cover
code
> see pag 8mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
ML
1800
C EN γ
M6 x 8 26 1.02
- - 8 0.31 - - 39NMLNC -
39TE003A
3000
M8 x 8
34 1.34 39TE009A
4700 40 1.57 39TE004A
7500 52 2.05 39TE005A